10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc Preschool

Preschool Director

Assistant Director Preschool

Child Development Specialist Il

School Administrative Asst

Child Development Specialist |l

Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc Preschool

Child Development Specialist |

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Child Development Specialist |

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Child Development Specialist |

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Department Total Wages

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

$112,523

$104,150

$93,307

$75,112

$65,546

$64,191

$63,779

$49,343

$44,178

$43,101

$42,323

$41,283

$39,244

$38,977

$36,832

$36,261

$34,306

$34,254



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Instructional Asst-Cdc

Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc Preschool

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Child Development Specialist |

Clerical Assistant |

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Behavior Specialist Il

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Instructional Aide - Cdc

Preschool Hourly / Sub

Preschool Hourly / Sub

Preschool Hourly / Sub

Preschool Hourly / Sub

Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

Family Learning Center -
Rosemary

$34,141

$32,371

$30,506

$27,506

$26,551

$26,382

$21,650

$20,400

$15,805

$11,449

$8,540

$5,160

$4,684

$2,453

$2,369



