	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc Preschool		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$112,523
2.	Preschool Director		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$104,150
3.	Assistant Director Preschool		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$93,307
4.	Child Development Specialist III		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$75,112
5.	School Administrative Asst		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$65,546
6.	Child Development Specialist II		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$64,191
7.	Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc Preschool		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$63,779
8.	Child Development Specialist I		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$49,343
9.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$44,178
10.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$43,101
11.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$42,323
12.	Child Development Specialist I		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$41,283
13.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$39,244
14.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$38,977
15.	Child Development Specialist I		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$36,832
16.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$36,261
17.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$34,306
18.	Instructional Asst-Cdc		Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$34,254

19.	Instructional Asst-Cdc	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$34,141
20.	Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc Preschool	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$32,371
21.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$30,506
22.	Child Development Specialist I	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$27,506
23.	Clerical Assistant I	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$26,551
24.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$26,382
25.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$21,650
26.	Behavior Specialist II	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$20,400
27.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$15,805
28.	Instructional Aide - Cdc	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$11,449
29.	Preschool Hourly / Sub	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$8,540
30.	Preschool Hourly / Sub	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$5,160
31.	Preschool Hourly / Sub	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$4,684
32.	Preschool Hourly / Sub	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$2,453
33.	Instructional Asst-Spec Ed	Campbell Union	Family Learning Center - Rosemary	\$2,369